Strong Kids Duathlon 2024

Bib
C1
C2
C5
C6
Cc7
C8
9
C10
C11
C12
C13
C16

C18
C20

C22
C23

C24

C27

Name

Alexandria Tannabhill
Annalise Richard
Auri Verleysen

Ava Black

Blair McWilliam
Brenley Bell

Brooke Lagani
Cohen Bailey

Ellie Laws-Omolade
Finley Sanderson
Gage Elliott

Lily Pratt

Marley Forestell
Nora Racine

Ryker Jones

Theo van Grevenhof

Vienna Wakely

Hayah Abdul Rahman

Sub-Event

6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds

6 to 7 year-olds

6 to 7 year-olds

6 to 7 year-olds

6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds

6 to 7 year-olds

Recorded Times

Shine On

Age

\Y4

YMCA

Northumberland

Time
6:49
4:28
6:15
5:12
5:44
7:14
4:07
5:20
6:42
5:59
4:48
6:05
5:38
4:16
4:42
4:31
4:51

4:54



Strong Kids Duathlon 2024

Bib
C3

C4

C14
C15
C17
C19
C21

C25

C26

Name

Arwyn Weatherup

Aubrey-Rose Boniface

Juni Hoogendam
Keely Holmes
Lyla Hennessey
Mira Frappier
Patrick Novacix
Audrey Seward

Jillian Lessels

Sub-Event

6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds
6 to 7 year-olds

6 to 7 year-olds

Recorded Times

Shine On

Age

NN NN

\Y4

YMCA
Northumberland

Time
4:50
5:39
5:02
7:58
6:01
5:05
6:41
7:46

5:20



Strong Kids Duathlon 2024

Bib
D1
D3
D4
D7
D10
D11
D12
D13
D14
D16
D20
D21
D24

Name

Ainsley McDraper
Azalea Lila

Brynley Coxhead
Florence Racine
Harlow Verdock
Isabel Selhi
Kennedy Sanderson
Madeleine Lutz
Mathew Elder
Noah Colbert

Stella van Grevenhof
Trent Montgomery

Raphaelle Miunday

Shine On

Sub-Event

8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old

8 to 9 years-old

Recorded Times
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Northumberland

Time
9:44
11:12
9:58
8:35
DNS
8:39
10:15
7:56
10:32
DNS
12:00
9:41
8:22



Strong Kids Duathlon 2024

Bib
D2
D5
D6
D8
D9
D15
D17
D18
D19
D22
D23
D25

Name

Ava Hennessey
Christian Novacic
Emma Lagani
Geronimo Mineque
Grayah Gunter
Meghan McDraper
Olivia Thurston
Rory Elliott

Royce Jones
Sydney Gordon
Parker Crawford

Jack Tunney

Shine On

Sub-Event

8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old
8 to 9 years-old

8 to 9 years-old

Recorded Times
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Northumberland

Time
9:13
8:05
6:49
8:20
9:57
7:25
10:46
8:41
8:48
9:01
DNS
8:09



Strong Kids Duathlon 2024 Shine On .

Northumberland

Bib Name Sub-Event Age Time
El Arya Ubial-Singh 10to 11 yearolds | 10 11:16
E2 Averie Coxhead 10to 11 yearolds | 11 14:01
E3 Blake Lagani 10to 11 yearolds | 11 9:23

E4 Harriet Racine 10to 11 yearolds | 10 10:55
ES Jack Weeks 10to 11 yearolds | 10 10:51
E6 Russell Selhi 10to1lyearolds | 11 9:29

E7 Sara Elder 10to 11 yearolds | 11 13:24
E8 Soren Holdstock 10to 11 yearolds | 11 10:23
E9 Siraj Abdul Rahman 10to 11 yearolds | 11 11:46
E10 Theodore Munday 10to 11 yearolds | 10 11:45

Recorded Times



Strong Kids Duathlon 2024

Bib

F2

F3

F4

F5

Name

Aurora McWilliam
Ava Ubial-Singh
Caspian Hoogendam

Corbin Montgomery

Sub-Event

12+

12+

12+

12+

Recorded Times

Shine On

Age
12
12
12

12

\Y4

YMCA
Northumberland

Time
14:09
15:12
20:12

DNS
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