

Bib	Name	Sub-Event	Age	Time
C1	Alexandria Tannahill	6 to 7 year-olds	6	6:49
C2	Annalise Richard	6 to 7 year-olds	6	4:28
C5	Auri Verleysen	6 to 7 year-olds	6	6:15
C6	Ava Black	6 to 7 year-olds	6	5:12
C7	Blair McWilliam	6 to 7 year-olds	6	5:44
C8	Brenley Bell	6 to 7 year-olds	6	7:14
С9	Brooke Lagani	6 to 7 year-olds	6	4:07
C10	Cohen Bailey	6 to 7 year-olds	6	5:20
C11	Ellie Laws-Omolade	6 to 7 year-olds	6	6:42
C12	Finley Sanderson	6 to 7 year-olds	6	5:59
C13	Gage Elliott	6 to 7 year-olds	6	4:48
C16	Lily Pratt	6 to 7 year-olds	6	6:05
C18	Marley Forestell	6 to 7 year-olds	6	5:38
C20	Nora Racine	6 to 7 year-olds	6	4:16
C22	Ryker Jones	6 to 7 year-olds	6	4:42
C23	Theo van Grevenhof	6 to 7 year-olds	6	4:31
C24	Vienna Wakely	6 to 7 year-olds	6	4:51
C27	Hayah Abdul Rahman	6 to 7 year-olds	6	4:54



Bib	Name	Sub-Event	Age	Time
C3	Arwyn Weatherup	6 to 7 year-olds	7	4:50
C4	Aubrey-Rose Boniface	6 to 7 year-olds	7	5:39
C14	Juni Hoogendam	6 to 7 year-olds	7	5:02
C15	Keely Holmes	6 to 7 year-olds	7	7:58
C17	Lyla Hennessey	6 to 7 year-olds	7	6:01
C19	Mira Frappier	6 to 7 year-olds	7	5:05
C21	Patrick Novacix	6 to 7 year-olds	7	6:41
C25	Audrey Seward	6 to 7 year-olds		7:46
C26	Jillian Lessels	6 to 7 year-olds	7	5:20



Bib	Name	Sub-Event	Age	Time
D1	Ainsley McDraper	8 to 9 years-old	8	9:44
D3	Azalea Lila	8 to 9 years-old	8	11:12
D4	Brynley Coxhead	8 to 9 years-old	8	9:58
D7	Florence Racine	8 to 9 years-old	8	8:35
D10	Harlow Verdock	8 to 9 years-old	8	DNS
D11	Isabel Selhi	8 to 9 years-old	8	8:39
D12	Kennedy Sanderson	8 to 9 years-old	8	10:15
D13	Madeleine Lutz	8 to 9 years-old	8	7:56
D14	Mathew Elder	8 to 9 years-old	8	10:32
D16	Noah Colbert	8 to 9 years-old	8	DNS
D20	Stella van Grevenhof	8 to 9 years-old	8	12:00
D21	Trent Montgomery	8 to 9 years-old	8	9:41
D24	Raphaelle Miunday	8 to 9 years-old	8	8:22



Bib	Name	Sub-Event	Age	Time
D2	Ava Hennessey	8 to 9 years-old	9	9:13
D5	Christian Novacic	8 to 9 years-old	9	8:05
D6	Emma Lagani	8 to 9 years-old	9	6:49
D8	Geronimo Mineque	8 to 9 years-old	9	8:20
D9	Grayah Gunter	8 to 9 years-old	9	9:57
D15	Meghan McDraper	8 to 9 years-old	9	7:25
D17	Olivia Thurston	8 to 9 years-old	9	10:46
D18	Rory Elliott	8 to 9 years-old	9	8:41
D19	Royce Jones	8 to 9 years-old	9	8:48
D22	Sydney Gordon	8 to 9 years-old	9	9:01
D23	Parker Crawford	8 to 9 years-old	9	DNS
D25	Jack Tunney	8 to 9 years-old	9	8:09



Bib	Name	Sub-Event	Age	Time
E1	Arya Ubial-Singh	10 to 11 year olds	10	11:16
E2	Averie Coxhead	10 to 11 year olds	11	14:01
E3	Blake Lagani	10 to 11 year olds	11	9:23
E4	Harriet Racine	10 to 11 year olds	10	10:55
E5	Jack Weeks	10 to 11 year olds	10	10:51
E6	Russell Selhi	10 to 11 year olds	11	9:29
E7	Sara Elder	10 to 11 year olds	11	13:24
E8	Soren Holdstock	10 to 11 year olds	11	10:23
E9	Siraj Abdul Rahman	10 to 11 year olds	11	11:46
E10	Theodore Munday	10 to 11 year olds	10	11:45



Bib	Name	Sub-Event	Age	Time
F2	Aurora McWilliam	12+	12	14:09
F3	Ava Ubial-Singh	12+	12	15:12
F4	Caspian Hoogendam	12+	12	20:12
F5	Corbin Montgomery	12+	12	DNS